2022/2023

Boerne Champion High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Chargers

Opponent

Location

S

pecial Notes

Feb 4

Feb 4

Feb 9

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 15

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

TBA

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

TBA

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

@ REAGAN/EP

@ REAGAN/EP

vs JOHNSON

vs CLARK

vs SOTOMAYOR

vs DAVENPORT

@ STEELE

@ NISD TOURNAMENT

@ NISD TOURNAMENT

@ NISD TOURNAMENT

@ NISD TOURNAMENT

@ COMAL ISD
TOURNAMENT

@ COMAL ISD
TOURNAMENT

@ COMAL ISD
TOURNAMENT

@ COMAL ISD
TOURNAMENT

@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT

@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT

@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT

@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT

@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT

@ WAGNER

vs ALAMO HEIGHTS

RONALD REAGAN HIGH
SCHOOL

RONALD REAGAN HIGH
SCHOOL

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Champion High School
Baseball Field

STEELE HIGH SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL
FIELDS

NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL
FIELDS

NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL
FIELDS

NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL
FIELDS

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
LEANDER-GLENN HIGH
SCHOOL

LEANDER-GLENN HIGH
SCHOOL

LEANDER-GLENN HIGH
SCHOOL

LEANDER-GLENN HIGH
SCHOOL

TBA

WAGNER HIGH SCHOOL

Champion High School
Baseball Field

S

S

S

S

S

S

GAME 1

GAME 3

GAME 2

GAME 4

\Y

TBD

CRIMMAGE

CRIMMAGE

CRIMMAGE

CRIMMAGE

CRIMMAGE

CRIMMAGE

. LAREDO ALEXANDER

. JUDSON

. BRANDEIS

.TBD

.BOYD

. LEANDER GLENN

. AUSTIN HIGH

.HUTTO




Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Aprl

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs WAGNER

vs VETERANS MEMORIAL

@ VETERANS MEMORIAL

@ NEW BRAUNFELS-
CANYON

vs NEW BRAUNFELS-
CANYON

vs CLARK

@ KERRVILLE-TIVY

vs KERRVILLE-TIVY

vs PIEPER

@ PIEPER

@ SMITHSON VALLEY

vs SMITHSON VALLEY

vs SEGUIN

@ SEGUIN

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Champion High School
Baseball Field

VETERANS MEMORIAL
HIGH SCHOOL

CANYON HIGH SCHOOL-
NEW BRAUNFELS

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Kerrville Tivy High School

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Champion High School
Baseball Field

PIEPER HIGH SCHOOL

Smithson Valley High School

Champion High School
Baseball Field

Champion High School
Baseball Field

SEGUIN BASEBALL FIELD




