

2022/2023 Boerne Champion High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Chargers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	10:00 AM	@ REAGAN/EP	RONALD REAGAN HIGH SCHOOL	SCRIMMAGE
Feb 4	12:30 PM	@ REAGAN/EP	RONALD REAGAN HIGH SCHOOL	SCRIMMAGE
Feb 9	4:30 PM	vs JOHNSON	Champion High School Baseball Field	SCRIMMAGE
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs CLARK	Champion High School Baseball Field	SCRIMMAGE
Feb 14	5:00 PM	vs SOTOMAYOR	Champion High School Baseball Field	SCRIMMAGE
Feb 17	5:00 PM	vs DAVENPORT	Champion High School Baseball Field	SCRIMMAGE
Feb 21	6:00 PM	@ STEELE	STEELE HIGH SCHOOL	
Feb 23	ТВА	@ NISD TOURNAMENT	NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL FIELDS	GAME 1
Feb 24	ТВА	@ NISD TOURNAMENT	NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL FIELDS	GAME 3
Feb 24	TBA	@ NISD TOURNAMENT	NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL FIELDS	GAME 2
Feb 25	TBA	@ NISD TOURNAMENT	NORTHSIDE ISD BASEBALL FIELDS	GAME 4
Mar 2	12:00 PM	@ COMAL ISD TOURNAMENT	ТВА	V. LAREDO ALEXANDER
Mar 3	11:00 AM	@ COMAL ISD TOURNAMENT	ТВА	V. JUDSON
Mar 3	5:00 PM	@ COMAL ISD TOURNAMENT	ТВА	V. BRANDEIS
Mar 4	ТВА	@ COMAL ISD TOURNAMENT	ТВА	V. TBD
Mar 9	5:30 PM	@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT	LEANDER-GLENN HIGH SCHOOL	V. BOYD
Mar 9	8:00 PM	@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT	LEANDER-GLENN HIGH SCHOOL	V. LEANDER GLENN
Mar 10	3:00 PM	@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT	LEANDER-GLENN HIGH SCHOOL	V. AUSTIN HIGH
Mar 10	8:00 PM	@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT	LEANDER-GLENN HIGH SCHOOL	V. HUTTO
Mar 11	ТВА	@ LEANDER TOURNAMENT	ТВА	TBD
Mar 14	1:00 PM	@ WAGNER	WAGNER HIGH SCHOOL	
Mar 15	12:00 PM	vs ALAMO HEIGHTS	Champion High School Baseball Field	

Mar 17	1:00 PM	vs WAGNER	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs VETERANS MEMORIAL	Champion High School Baseball Field
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ VETERANS MEMORIAL	VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ NEW BRAUNFELS- CANYON	CANYON HIGH SCHOOL- NEW BRAUNFELS
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs NEW BRAUNFELS- CANYON	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 1	2:00 PM	vs CLARK	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ KERRVILLE-TIVY	Kerrville Tivy High School
Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs KERRVILLE-TIVY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs PIEPER	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ PIEPER	PIEPER HIGH SCHOOL
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ SMITHSON VALLEY	Smithson Valley High School
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs SMITHSON VALLEY	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:00 PM	vs SEGUIN	Champion High School Baseball Field
Apr 28	7:00 PM	@ SEGUIN	SEGUIN BASEBALL FIELD